
 

 

         RESULTS OF THE "Memorial YO7VS"  Contest 2014 Edition 

 

 

 

                             CATEGORY A (SO) 

                             ---------- 

 

   Nr.   Place    CALL             PWWLo        SCORE     Valid       Worked  

                                                       YO Stations  YO Stations 

  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1        1   YO2LZA           KN05RK     55851.00                

    2        2   YT2R             KN04NR     36123.00        6           7 

    3        3   LZ2ZY            KN13OT     35821.00       17          20 

    4        4   YU7C             JN95SS     29541.00        5           6 

    5        5   YT1WP            KN04CV     27492.00        6           7 

    6        6   YO5OHB           KN17PT     24664.00                

    7        7   YU5DIM           JN94US     24318.00        7           7 

    8        8   YO2YA            KN05WQ     20529.00                

    9        9   YO3RU/P          KN15RJ     18160.00                

   10       10   YO2GL            KN05PS     15929.00                

   11       11   YT2BGS           KN04IQ     12894.00       11          13 

   12       12   YO2CDX           KN05WQ     11304.00                

   13       13   YO5TI            KN27GD     10960.00                

   14       14   YO5OST/P         KN16NH     10358.00                

   15       15   YP7Y             KN14WH      9173.00                

   16       16   YO3FAI           KN34AL      8265.00                

   17       17   YO5DAS           KN17DO      8015.00                

   18       18   YO8RHM/P         KN37GQ      7775.00                

   19       19   LZ5D             KN22UL      6918.00        2           3 

   20       20   YT7EE            KN05BT      5871.00        1           3 

   21       21   YO7BKX           KN14TA      4985.00                

   22       22   YO7AQF           KN24KU      4654.00                

   23       23   YO2LEA           KN06WK      4237.00                

   24       24   YO2MBG           KN06QE      4073.00                

   25       25   YO6DBA           KN36BA      3988.00                

   26       26   YO9BHI           KN35JF      3478.00                

   27       27   YO3APJ           KN25SJ      3370.00                

   28       28   ER1AU            KN46JX      2872.00        3          11 

   29       29   YO9FHB           KN44EW      2864.00                

   30       30   YO9GDN           KN24QX      2257.00                

   31       31   ER5AA            KN45CW      2177.00        2           6 

   32       32   YO2LFP           KN06MD      1967.00                

   33       33   YO7DFC           KN15OA      1891.00                

   34       34   YO7BPC           KN24DP      1558.00                

   35       35   YO4SI            KN44HE       949.00                

   36       36   YO8RZJ           KN36LQ       399.00                

   37       37   YO7VT            KN25EC       186.00                

   38       38   YO4BTB           KN44HE       100.00                

   39       39   YO4BXX           KN44HB        28.00                

 

 

 

 

 



                             CATEGORY B (MO) 

                             ---------- 

 

   Nr.   Place    CALL             PWWLo        SCORE     Valid       Worked  

                                                       YO Stations  YO Stations 

  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1        1   LZ9X             KN22XS     53687.00       19          26 

    2        2   YT7C             JN94XC     52445.00       20          24 

    3        3   YT4B             JN94SD     48288.00       20          24 

    4        4   YU1EF            KN05CD     47076.00       19          22 

    5        5   S59DEM           JN75DS     46272.00        8          10 

    6        6   YU7ACO           KN05QC     44450.00       12          14 

    7        7   YO2KJG           KN05UA     36487.00                

    8        8   YU1VG            KN03KU     35310.00        8          13 

    9        9   LZ7Z             KN13OC     25806.00       12          18 

   10       10   YU1BBV           KN04GR     13816.00        3           5 

   11       11   YO2KBQ           KN06TD     13166.00                

   12       12   YP2DX            KN05IS     11099.00                

   13       13   LZ6T             KN22UX      9626.00        9          12 

   14       14   YO4KBJ/P         KN35TN      5634.00                

   15       15   YU2KJK           KN04GS      1450.00        2           4 

   16       16   YR8V             KN36SO      1052.00                

 

 

 

 

                             YO STATIONS ONLY 

                             ---------------- 

 

   Nr.   Place    CALL         Category    PWWLo        SCORE 

                                                              

  ----------------------------------------------------------- 

    1        1   YO2LZA           A        KN05RK     55851.00 

    2        2   YO2KJG           B        KN05UA     36487.00 

    3        3   YO5OHB           A        KN17PT     24664.00 

    4        4   YO2YA            A        KN05WQ     20529.00 

    5        5   YO3RU/P          A        KN15RJ     18160.00 

    6        6   YO2GL            A        KN05PS     15929.00 

    7        7   YO2KBQ           B        KN06TD     13166.00 

    8        8   YO2CDX           A        KN05WQ     11304.00 

    9        9   YP2DX            B        KN05IS     11099.00 

   10       10   YO5TI            A        KN27GD     10960.00 

   11       11   YO5OST/P         A        KN16NH     10358.00 

   12       12   YP7Y             A        KN14WH      9173.00 

   13       13   YO3FAI           A        KN34AL      8265.00 

   14       14   YO5DAS           A        KN17DO      8015.00 

   15       15   YO8RHM/P         A        KN37GQ      7775.00 

   16       16   YO4KBJ/P         B        KN35TN      5634.00 

   17       17   YO7BKX           A        KN14TA      4985.00 

   18       18   YO7AQF           A        KN24KU      4654.00 

   19       19   YO2LEA           A        KN06WK      4237.00 

   20       20   YO2MBG           A        KN06QE      4073.00 

   21       21   YO6DBA           A        KN36BA      3988.00 

   22       22   YO9BHI           A        KN35JF      3478.00 

   23       23   YO3APJ           A        KN25SJ      3370.00 

   24       24   YO9FHB           A        KN44EW      2864.00 



   25       25   YO9GDN           A        KN24QX      2257.00 

   26       26   YO2LFP           A        KN06MD      1967.00 

   27       27   YO7DFC           A        KN15OA      1891.00 

   28       28   YO7BPC           A        KN24DP      1558.00 

   29       29   YR8V             B        KN36SO      1052.00 

   30       30   YO4SI            A        KN44HE       949.00 

   31       31   YO8RZJ           A        KN36LQ       399.00 

   32       32   YO7VT            A        KN25EC       186.00 

   33       33   YO4BTB           A        KN44HE       100.00 

   34       34   YO4BXX           A        KN44HB        28.00 

    

   Software  YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi 

 

 

                     YO Stations  

                    ------------- 

    no log at "Memorial YO7VS" Contest  

                 2014 Edition 

 

 

   1   YO6XK         at 33 partners 

  2   YO5AVN        at 17 partners 

   3   YO8ST         at 9 partners 

  4   YO6FNA        at 7 partners 

   5   YO8DAR        at 6 partners 

   6   YO8MI         at 5 partners 

   7   YO7CJU        at 2 partners 

  8   YO9FNB        at 1 partner 

  

  

     Software  YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi 

 

               CHECK LOG 

               --------- 

 

    Nr.         CALL             PWWLo 

-------------------------------------- 

    1.         9A0C             JN85AO 

    2.         9A0V             JN95PE 

    3.         9A1CBM           JN83EN 

    4.         9A1CEQ           JN85ER 

    5.         9A1CFI           JN75OC 

    6.         9A1CMS           JN86DM 

    7.         9A1CRS           JN95AD 

    8.         9A1CZG           JN75XV 

    9.         9A1E             JN85QT 

   10.         9A1IW            JN75SL 

   11.         9A1N             JN85LI 

   12.         9A2EY            JN85AT 

   13.         9A2U             JN75RP 

   14.         9A2YF            JN85OO 

   15.         9A3RU            JN85MJ 

   16.         9A3SM            JN85AT 

   17.         9A5AB            JN75VV 

   18.         9A6DAC           JN75SL 

   19.         9A6R             JN83FM 



   20.         9A7D             JN95CI 

   21.         9A7DRI           JN85VQ 

   22.         9A8D             JN95LM 

   23.         9A9J             JN85XD 

   24.         9A9R             JN85OQ 

   25.         E70A             JN94GG 

   26.         E71W             JN93GT 

   27.         E73JHI           JN85KA 

   28.         E74EBL           JN84NR 

   29.         E74O             JN94FL 

   30.         E7TT             JN92ER 

   31.         HA5KDQ           JN97LN 

   32.         HA5OO            JN97OM 

   33.         HA5UA            JN97PL 

   34.         HA6W             KN08FB 

   35.         HA7MB            KN07BM 

   36.         HA8KIF/P         KN06FT 

   37.         HG7F             JN97KR 

   38.         HG7G             JN97LF 

   39.         I4CVC            JN71SU 

   40.         I4VOS            JN54PF 

   41.         I5MZY/4          JN54OL 

   42.         IK2CFR           JN44OQ 

   43.         IK4WKU/0         JN63JF 

   44.         IK7LMX           JN80XP 

   43.         IQ3LX/4          JN63EU 

   44.         IQ3RO            JN65EA 

   45.         IQ8BI/8          JN70FQ 

   46.         IW3INQ           JN64FV 

   47.         IW6MME           JN72AM 

   48.         IZ3VTH           JN65DM 

   49.         IZ7FLS           JN81EB 

   50.         IZ7UMS           JN81GD 

   51.         LZ1ZP            KN22ID 

   52.         LZ4BF            KN23LD 

   53.         LZ7V             KN22QR 

   54.         OE1W             JN77TX 

   55.         OE8GVK/3         JN88GR 

   56.         OK1HWU           JO70SS 

   57.         OK1KCR           JN79VS 

   58.         OK1KKI           JN79NF 

   59.         OK2A             JN79OW 

   60.         OK2EZ            JN99BS 

   61.         OK2GD            JN89BO 

   62.         OK2IGG           JN79QJ 

   63.         OK2KCN           JN89OI 

   64.         OK2KEA           JN89EJ 

   65.         OK2KJU           JN89SJ 

   66.         OK2KOJ           JN89EG 

   67.         OK2KYD           JN88WX 

   68.         OK2R             JN89FN 

   69.         OK2SSJ           JN89WW 

   70.         OK5K             JN99CT 

   71.         OL1B             JO80IB 

   72.         OL1Z             JN88AU 

   73.         OL4A             JO60RN 



   74.         OL7M             JO80FG 

   75.         OL9W             JN99CL 

   76.         OM3CPF           JN98HL 

   77.         OM3KII           JN88UU 

   75.         OM3KMA           JN88RP 

   76.         OM3KTR           JN88VL 

   77.         OM3TZZ           JN88NG 

   78.         OM5AW            JN88XH 

   79.         OM5CM            JN98DF 

   80.         OM6A             JN99JC 

   81.         OM6TX            JN99JK 

   82.         OM6W             JN99LJ 

   83.         OM8A             JN87WV 

   84.         OM8AND           KN08OR 

   85.         S50C             JN76JG 

   86.         S50J             JN65VO 

   87.         S51WC            JN75PS 

   88.         S51WX            JN75OS 

   89.         S51ZO            JN86DR 

   90.         S52W             JN75ON 

   91.         S53O             JN86AT 

   92.         S57E             JN75PP 

   93.         S57LM            JN76HD 

   94.         S57M             JN76PO 

   95.         S57O             JN86DT 

   96.         S57Q             JN76PB 

   97.         S59ABC           JN76TO 

   98.         S59C             JN66WA 

   99.         S59DGO           JN75FO 

  100.         S59GS            JN75OO 

  101.         S59P             JN86AO 

  102.         SN7L             JO70SS 

  103.         UR5YAF           KN28WH 

  104.         UT5DV            KN18DO 

  105.         UW5Y             KN18OO 

  106.         UY4W             KN29AT 

  107.         YT4TT            KN04SQ 

  108.         YT5ADO           KN05BR 

  109.         YT5ADO           KN05BR 

  110.         YU1EM            KN04FT 

  111.         YU1EO            KN04FR 

  112.         YU1LA            KN04FR 

  113.         YU1NVA           KN04GL 

 

    

  Software  YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi 


